CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
November 7, 2022

OPERATING ACCOUNT

FUNDED BY:

GENERAL FUND

SEWER FUND

WATER FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

MOTOR FUEL TAX FUND

ROOSEVELT/FABYAN TIF FUND

MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS FUND

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:
pATE.____|\ { 4 / P21~

SIGNATURE:

I~

725,397.13

264,699.28
242,385.02
59,906.72
144,880.28
7,745.95
1,431.00
3,313.56

1,035.33



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:
TIME:

11/03/22
A'ST:p 6!

48

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.ck_date=’20221107 00:00:00.000’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

10/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 11/03/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:16:48 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.ck_date=’20221107 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -—=-———=————— VENDOR---~ —==—=———- DEPT-DIV @ = = ————- DESCRIPTION--———— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 94130 11/07/22 3400 AT&T 053443 10/10-11/9/22 0.00 100.56
105100 94131 11/07/22 3829 ATLAS BOBCAT, INC. 053443 INVOICE #BT8793 DATED 0.00 31.92
105100 94131 11/07/22 3829 ATLAS BOBCAT, INC. 063447 INVOICE #BT8793 DATED 0.00 31.92
105100 94131 11/07/22 3829 ATLAS BOBCAT, INC. 053443 INVOICE #BT9142 DATED 0.00 89.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 153.44
105100 94132 11/07/22 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 14,806.25
105100 94132 11/07/22 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1160 P 0.00 175.00
105100 94132 11/07/22 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 805B D 0.00 608.56
105100 94132 11/07/22 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 595 IN 0.00 1510.6/97%37,
105100 94132 11/07/22 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 187 N 0.00 200.00
105100 94132 11/07/22 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 2575 E 0.00 450.00
105100 94132 11/07/22 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 700 & 0.00 632.43
105100 94132 11/07/22 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1130 C 0.00 200.00
105100 94132 11/07/22 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1555 W 0.00 750.00
105100 94132 11/07/22 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 595 IN 0.00 275.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 19,166.61
105100 94133 11/07/22 15640 BAUTISTA, BILLY 01 909 ELIZABETH ST 0.00 2,625.00
105100 94134 11/07/22 15478 BERGLUND CONSTRUCTION CO 083453 CHANGE ORDER #1 - RESO 0.00 23,509.00
105100 94135 11/07/22 14784 BRADEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS 011030 KYOCERA MITA MUSEUM CO 0.00 52.00
105100 94136 11/07/22 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 010921 HI-VISIBILITY JACKETS 0.00 53.00
105100 94136 11/07/22 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 010924 HI-VISIBILITY JACKETS 0.00 409.00
105100 94136 11/07/22 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 010925 HI-VISIBILITY JACKETS 0.00 85.00
105100 94136 11/07/22 15283 BRAND IT ON APPAREL CO 063447 HI-VISIBILITY JACKETS 0.00 245.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 792.00
105100 94137 11/07/22 15635 BRUSS LANDSCAPING 28 LOI REFUND FOR ON351 M 0.00 3,000.00
105100 94138 11/07/22 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 2022 BLANKET FOR MONTH 0.00 950.00
105100 94139 11/07/22 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 010924 INVOICE #6001951005 DA 0.00 167.00
105100 94139 11/07/22 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE #6002059266 DA 0.00 163.07
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 330.07
105100 94140 11/07/22 15634 CARAVELLO, STUART 011029 REIMBURSEMENT FOR PURC 0.00 240.00
105100 94141 11/07/22 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 INVOICE #14162 DATED 1 0.00 490.40
105100 94142 11/07/22 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 850.00
105100 94142 11/07/22 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 1,225.00
105100 94142 11/07/22 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 1,225.00
105100 94142 11/07/22 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 400.00
105100 94142 11/07/22 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 2,450.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,150.00
105100 94143 11/07/22 15633 CENTRALSQUARE TECHNOLOGI 010503 CENTRAL SQUARE UPGRADE 0.00 4,337.50



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 11/03/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:16:48 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.ck_date=’'20221107 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —---—-—--—--——-—- VENDOR--—= —=——————— DEPT-DIV = ————- DESCRIPTION--———— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 94143 11/07/22 15633 CENTRALSQUARE TECHNOLOGI 011029 CENTRAL SQUARE UPGRADE 0.00 4,337.50
105100 94143 11/07/22 15633 CENTRALSQUARE TECHNOLOGI 053443 CENTRAL SQUARE UPGRADE 0.00 4,337.50
105100 94143 11/07/22 15633 CENTRALSQUARE TECHNOLOGI 063447 CENTRAL SQUARE UPGRADE 0.00 4,337.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 17,350.00
105100 94144 11/07/22 12319 CHICAGO METRO AGENCY FOR 01 INV 2023MUNI263 10/17/ 0.00 1,029.88
105100 94145 11/07/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 15.25
105100 94145 11/07/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 15.25
105100 94145 11/07/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 15.25
105100 94145 11/07/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 15.25
105100 94145 11/07/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 13.65
105100 94145 11/07/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 13.65
105100 94145 11/07/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 13.65
105100 94145 11/07/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 12.05
105100 94145 11/07/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 10.85
105100 94145 11/07/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 18.20
105100 94145 11/07/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 18.20
105100 94145 11/07/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 12.80
105100 94145 11/07/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 12.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 186.85
105100 94146 11/07/22 3223 COLLEGE OF DUPAGE 010613 BILL # 14520 0.00 225.00
105100 94147 11/07/22 13089 COMCAST 010503 10/15-11/14/22 0.00 850.00
105100 94148 11/07/22 13257 COMCAST CABLE 063448 10/25-11/24/22 0.00 263.85
105100 94148 11/07/22 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010921 10/20-11/19/22 0.00 227.50
105100 94148 11/07/22 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010614 10/19-11/18/22 0.00 91.90
105100 94148 11/07/22 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010925 10/27-11/26/22 0.00 317.10
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 900.35
105100 94149 11/07/22 151 COMED 163458 9/28-10/27/22 0.00 5,452.41
105100 94149 11/07/22 151 COMED 163458 9/14-10/13/22 0.00 1,276.81
105100 94149 11/07/22 151 COMED 163458 9/16-10/17/22 0.00 172.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,901.82
105100 94150 11/07/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 9/13-10/12/22 0.00 0.49
105100 94150 11/07/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 9/14-10/13/22 0.00 14.46
105100 94150 11/07/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010614 9/13-10/12/22 0.00 52.20
105100 94150 11/07/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 9/13-10/12/22 0.00 70.90
105100 94150 11/07/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 9/13-10/12/22 0.00 78.08
105100 94150 11/07/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 9/14-10/13/22 0.00 68.37
105100 94150 11/07/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 9/14-10/13/22 0.00 56.16
105100 94150 11/07/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 9/14-10/13/22 0.00 23.49
105100 94150 11/07/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 9/14-10/13/22 0.00 141.82
105100 94150 11/07/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 9/14-10/13/22 0.00 301.24
105100 94150 11/07/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 9/13-10/12/22 0.00 615.50
105100 94150 11/07/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 9/14-10/13/22 0.00 19.10
105100 94150 11/07/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 9/13-10/12/22 0.00 80.01
105100 94150 11/07/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 9/13-10/12/22 0.00 32.12
105100 94150 11/07/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 9/14-10/13/22 0.00 12.28



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/03/22

TIME: 15:16:

48

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.ck_date=’20221107 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

10/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: S
DATE: 11/03/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:16:48 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.ck_date=’20221107 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ----——-—=——-—- VENDOR--—= ———=——=——- DEPT-DIV = ————- DESCRIPTION-——~—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 94165 11/07/22 15562 FIRST RESPONDERS WELLNES 010501 INVOICE 13237 DATED 10 0.00 1,700.00
105100 94166 11/07/22 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 063448 INVOICE #455543 DATED 0.00 171.08
105100 94167 11/07/22 7619 GASVODA & ASSOC., INC. 063448 INVOICE #INV22MSR0204C 0.00 1,297.57
105100 94168 11/07/22 15370 GEWALT HAMILTON ASSOCIAT 083453 RES 22-R-0010 0.00 750.00
105100 94169 11/07/22 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 INVOICE 163015 DATED 1 0.00 375.00
105100 94169 11/07/22 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010613 INVOICE 163015 DATED 1 0.00 375.00
105100 94169 11/07/22 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 INVOICE 163016 DATED 1 0.00 645.83
105100 94169 11/07/22 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 053443 INVOICE 163016 DATED 1 0.00 645.83
105100 94169 11/07/22 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 063447 INVOICE 163016 DATED 1 0.00 645.84
105100 94169 11/07/22 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010210 INVOICE 163014 DATED 1 0.00 625.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,312.50
105100 94170 11/07/22 14755 GOVTEMPSUSA 010502 FINANCE DEPT TEMP ASSI 0.00 438.22
105100 94170 11/07/22 14755 GOVTEMPSUSA 053443 FINANCE DEPT TEMP ASSI 0.00 438.22
105100 94170 11/07/22 14755 GOVTEMPSUSA 063447 FINANCE DEPT TEMP ASSI 0.00 438.23
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,314.67
105100 94171 11/07/22 2013 GRAINGER 010924 135 BRINE TANKS 0.00 125.84
105100 94171 11/07/22 2013 GRAINGER 010921 PD BOILER INTAKE 0.00 100.51
105100 94171 11/07/22 2013 GRAINGER 010924 135 BRINE TANKS 0.00 288.54
105100 94171 11/07/22 2013 GRAINGER 010924 BRINE PUMPS 0.00 84.26
105100 94171 11/07/22 2013 GRAINGER 010921 STREETS HEATER 0.00 204.80
105100 94171 11/07/22 2013 GRAINGER 010925 TOOLS 0.00 175.90
105100 94171 11/07/22 2013 GRAINGER 010921 FALL PROTECTION 0.00 161.68
105100 94171 11/07/22 2013 GRAINGER 063447 WRENCH 0.00 42.16
105100 94171 11/07/22 2013 GRAINGER 010924 INVOICE #9468416590 DA 0.00 323.52
105100 94171 11/07/22 2013 GRAINGER 063447 INVOICE #9469826318 DA 0.00 402.11
105100 94171 11/07/22 2013 GRAINGER 063447 INVOICE #9470088353 DA 0.00 331.82
105100 94171 11/07/22 2013 GRAINGER 063448 INVOICE #9473152883 DA 0.00 854.46
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,095.60
105100 94172 11/07/22 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE # 32630597 0.00 219.20
105100 94173 11/07/22 11471 GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC 010926 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL A 0.00 8,225.28
105100 94174 11/07/22 9874 MICHAEL GUTTMAN 010210 NOVEMBER ILCMA EVENT - 0.00 65.00
105100 94174 11/07/22 9874 MICHAEL GUTTMAN 010503 INVOICE 43368710 DATED 0.00 468.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 533.00
105100 94175 11/07/22 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 742 0.00 118.58
105100 94175 11/07/22 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 STOCK 0.00 286.44
105100 94175 11/07/22 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 781 0.00 21.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 426.42
105100 94176 11/07/22 15630 HARD ROCK CONCRETE CUTTE 083453 INVOICE #194747 DATED 0.00 19,994.66

105100 94177 11/07/22 14818 HAWK FORD 010925 INVOICE #57977 DATED 1 0.00 137.38



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 6
DATE: 11/03/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:16:48 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.ck_date=’20221107 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —----—-————-——— VENDOR--== ———=————— DEPT-DIV = ——=—- DESCRIPTION-———-— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 94177 11/07/22 14818 HAWK FORD 010925 INVOICE #58268 DATED 1 0.00 41.29
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 178.67
105100 94178 11/07/22 15641 HERRERA, CARLOS 05 REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT 0.00 207.39
105100 94179 11/07/22 9904 VICTORIA HYNES 010504 REIMBURSEMENT FOR CLIC 0.00 144.00
105100 94180 11/07/22 2184 STATE TREASURER 083453 T/S #8853 - IL 59 @ HA 0.00 771.87
105100 94180 11/07/22 2184 STATE TREASURER 083453 T/S #8860 - IL 59 @ MA 0.00 771.87
105100 94180 11/07/22 2184 STATE TREASURER 083453 T/S #FLSR88 - IL 59 @ 0.00 34.50
105100 94180 11/07/22 2184 STATE TREASURER 083453 T/S #12020 - IL 59 @ J 0.00 385.92
105100 94180 11/07/22 2184 STATE TREASURER 083453 T/S #12373 - IL 64/NOR 0.00 516.00
105100 94180 11/07/22 2184 STATE TREASURER 083453 T/S #12375 - IL 64/NOR 0.00 V7171817
105100 94180 11/07/22 2184 STATE TREASURER 083453 T/S #22110 - IL 59 @ I 0.00 771.87
105100 94180 11/07/22 2184 STATE TREASURER 083453 T/S #6180 - IL 38/RO0OS 0.00 385.92
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,409.82
105100 94181 11/07/22 14570 ILLINOIS L.E.A.P. 010613 ILLINOIS LEAP 0.00 25.00
105100 94182 11/07/22 12008 ILLINOIS SECTION AWWA 063448 INVOICE #200075802 DAT 0.00 96.00
105100 94183 11/07/22 15364 ILLINOIS TOLLWAY 010613 INVOICE # G12100000668 0.00 2.40
105100 94184 11/07/22 5957 INTOXIMETERS INC 010613 INVOICE # 717548 0.00 230.50
105100 94185 11/07/22 13555 JX ENTERPRISES, INC 010925 INVOICE #25222702P DAT 0.00 181.99
105100 94185 11/07/22 13555 JX ENTERPRISES, INC 010925 INVOICE #25222154P DAT 0.00 244 .45
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 426.44
105100 94186 11/07/22 12391 KANE, MCKENNA & ASSOC, I 011028 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,181.25
105100 94186 11/07/22 12391 KANE, MCKENNA & ASSOC, I 011028 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 493.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,675.00
105100 94187 11/07/22 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 INVOICE # IN200908 0.00 83.02
105100 94188 11/07/22 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #100359816 DAT 0.00 282.89
105100 94188 11/07/22 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 INVOICE #100375368 DAT 0.00 252.32
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 535.21
105100 94189 11/07/22 14376 KLEIN, THORPE & JENKINS, 010110 4999-002: WASTE TRANSF 0.00 1,431.00
105100 94189 11/07/22 14376 KLEIN, THORPE & JENKINS, 010207 4999-002: WASTE TRANSF 0.00 1,712.20
105100 94189 11/07/22 14376 KLEIN, THORPE & JENKINS, 173454 4999-002: WASTE TRANSF 0.00 1,431.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,574.20
105100 94190 11/07/22 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 13,825.00
105100 94190 11/07/22 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 DISPOSAL OF LOGS FROM 0.00 175.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 14,000.00
105100 94191 11/07/22 15525 LANER MUCHIN, LTD. 010501 FILE # 11124 0.00 687.30
105100 94191 11/07/22 15525 LANER MUCHIN, LTD. 010501 INVOICE 631042 DATED 1 0.00 450.45

0.00 1,137.75

TOTAL CHECK



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/03/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 15:16:48 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.ck_date='20221107 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —---——-—-————- VENDOR-——= ————————- DEPT-DIV @~ = ———-- DESCRIPTION-——-——
105100 94192 11/07/22 15631 LOCAL GOVERNMENT HISPANI 010110 LOCAL GOVERNMENT MEMBE
105100 94193 11/07/22 14295 MACCARB, INC 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00
105100 94194 11/07/22 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 053443 INVOICE #P47985 DATED

105100 94194 11/07/22 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 010925 INVOICE #P48055 DATED

105100 94194 11/07/22 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 010925 INVOICE #P47919 DATED

105100 94194 11/07/22 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 053443 INVOICE #P47963 DATED

TOTAL CHECK

105100 94195 11/07/22 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 135 BRINE TANKS

105100 94196 11/07/22 5000 MEADE, INC 063448 EMAILED QUOTE DATED 06
105100 94196 11/07/22 5000 MEADE, INC 083453 2022 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MA
105100 94196 11/07/22 5000 MEADE, INC 083453 INVOICE #702145 DATED

105100 94196 11/07/22 5000 MEADE, INC 083453 INVOICE #702220 DATED

TOTAL CHECK

105100 94197 11/07/22 11129 MOE FUNDS 010501 MOE - DEC ’22

105100 94197 11/07/22 11129 MOE FUNDS 053443 MOE - DEC ’22

105100 94197 11/07/22 11129 MOE FUNDS 063447 MOE - DEC ’22

105100 94197 11/07/22 11129 MOE FUNDS 083453 MOE - DEC ’22

TOTAL CHECK

105100 94198 11/07/22 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00
105100 94198 11/07/22 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00

TOTAL CHECK

105100 94199 11/07/22 15158 MITCHELL 1 010925 INVOICE #28264373 DATE
105100 94201 11/07/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 305

105100 94201 11/07/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 313

105100 94201 11/07/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 CREDIT
105100 94201 11/07/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 785

105100 94201 11/07/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK
105100 94201 11/07/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 781

105100 94201 11/07/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK
105100 94201 11/07/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 742

105100 94201 11/07/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 053443 570

105100 94201 11/07/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK
105100 94201 11/07/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK
105100 94201 11/07/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 TOOLS
105100 94201 11/07/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 063447 HEATER HOSE
105100 94201 11/07/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 INVOICE #4496-193658 D
105100 94201 11/07/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 053443 LS #4
105100 94201 11/07/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 053443 LS #3
105100 94201 11/07/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK
105100 94201 11/07/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 745

105100 94201 11/07/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 785

105100 94201 11/07/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK
105100 94201 11/07/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK

105100 94201 11/07/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 744

SALES TAX
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/03/22

TIME: 15:16:

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.ck_date='20221107 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

48

10/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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NAPA AUTO PARTS
NAPA AUTO PARTS
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/03/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 15:16:48 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.ck_date=’20221107 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 10/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR DEPT-DIV @~ = —=——- DESCRIPTION--————
105100 94215 11/07/22 492 RAY O’HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2228136
105100 94215 11/07/22 492 RAY O’HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2228169
105100 94215 11/07/22 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2228008

TOTAL CHECK

105100 94216 11/07/22 11653 ROSEMARY MACKEY 010208 REIMBURSE: JOTFORM (R.
105100 94217 11/07/22 15005 RPM INC. DBA JERRY’S WEL 010925 INVOICE #23264 DATED 1
105100 94218 11/07/22 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925 INVOICE #3029637551 DA
105100 94218 11/07/22 13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 063447 INVOICE #3029811421 DA
TOTAL CHECK

105100 94219 11/07/22 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 INVOICE #21996 DATED 0
105100 94219 11/07/22 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 063447 INVOICE #22013 DATED 1
TOTAL CHECK

105100 94220 11/07/22 12827 SIGN A RAMA 010208 INVOICE 3341 & 3478
105100 94220 11/07/22 12827 SIGN A RAMA 010208 INVOICE 3341 & 3478
TOTAL CHECK

105100 94221 11/07/22 4095 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 053443 INVOICE #P39562 DATED
105100 94222 11/07/22 15263 STEFAN, NICOLETTE 011030 REIMBURSEMENT FOR PURC
105100 94223 11/07/22 11974 STREICHER’S - WISCONSIN 010613 QUOTE # Q348366

105100 94224 11/07/22 15379 SUNSOURCE 010925 INVOICE #5850861-00 DA

105100 94224 11/07/22 15379 SUNSOURCE 053443 INVOICE #5853569-00 DA

TOTAL CHECK

105100 94225 11/07/22 1762 SUBURBAN LABORATORIES, I 063447 INVOICE #204996 DATED